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Everytime we lie awake

After every hit we take

Every feeling (1) | get

But | haven't missed you yet

Every roommate kept awake

By (2) 3) and scream we make

All the feelings that | get
But | still don't miss you yet

Only when | (4) to think about it

I (5) everything about you

Why do | love you

I (6) everything (7) you
Why do | (8) you

Every time we lie awake

After every hit we take

Every feeling (9) | get

But | haven't missed you yet

Only (10) I stopto (11) about it
| hate (12) about you

Fill in the gaps

I Hate Everything About You (Live) by Three Days Grace

Why do | love you

| hate everything about you
Why do | love you

Only when | stop to (13)
Only (14) you stop to think (15) me,

about you, | know

do you know

(I hate everything about you)

(Why do | love you)

You hate (16) all (17)
me

Why do you (18) me

| hate

You hate

| hate

You love me

[ (19) (20)
(21) you

Why do | love you
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10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Sub

everything
think
when

about
everything
about

love

hate
everything
about

Fill in the gaps
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